
EGRP A
Piston packing set, EGRP
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Properties
Operating pressure up to 700 bar
Sliding speed max. 0,5 m/s
Temp. min. -40 °C
Temp. max. 120 °C
Media Mineral oils

Water emulsions
Installation on one-piece or multi-part pistons
Material Dynamic seal: PTFE

(2) Static seal: NBR

Description
Low spatial requirement.
High extrusion resistance.
Long service life.
low break-loose torque and dynamic friction

Item
Identification D d L 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)

EGRP 0400 A554470
EGRP 0500 A554470
EGRP 0600 A554470
EGRP 0630 A554470
EGRP 0650 A554470
EGRP 0700 A554470
EGRP 0800 A554470
EGRP 0900 A554470
EGRP 1000 A554470
EGRP 1100 A554470
EGRP 1200 A554470
EGRP 1250 A554470
EGRP 1300 A554470
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